refundable) 

Time 

Period of 

Contract 

Name & 

address of the 

Concerned 

Office 

Day to day 

maintenance and other 

allied services of 

WBSEDCL'S     

Inspection Bungalow 

at Nimasarai P.O. 

Kotwali Dist. Malda, 
under Malda 

Region. 

916152.00 

(Rupees 

nine lakhs  

sixteen 

thousand 

one 

hundred 

and fifty 

two  only) 

@2% of the 

estimated cost 

to be 

submitted in 

favor of “West 

Bengal State 

Electricity 

Distribution 

Company 

Limited” 

payable at 

Malda, 

Rs.18350.00 

Rs. 950.00 + 

18 % GST = 

Rs. 1121.00 

(Rupees One 

Thousand One 

Hundred 

& Twenty-one 

only) 

1 year 

Regional 

Manager, 

Malda  

Regional 

Office,             

1st floor,    

Netaji 

commercial 

estate, 

Rathbari, 

Malda-732101 

mailto:maldaregion@gmail.com

1. In the event of e-filling intending bidder may download the tender document from the website